AMI Designation Input/output
Style
Capacitance
Available Part
Numbers
Wire
Leads
Threaded

AMI-12A Series
Metal Enclosure Single Phase Two Stage
6.3mm
Spade
Terminals
Leakage
Current @
120 VAC
60Hz/250
VAC 50 Hz
TIL
Insertion
Loss
AMI-M12A-1-3-B 1 - - 3 13601.58 2800 340 0.21/0.43 001 A
AMI-M12A-1-6-B 1 - - 6 13601.56 2800 340 0.21/0.43 002 A
AMI-M12A-1-10-B 1 - - 10 20001.48 2800 235 0.21/0.43 003 A
AMI-M12A-1-15-C 1 - - 15 30001.04 10000 117 0.73/1.52 004 A
AMI-M12A-1-20-C 1 - - 20 44000.84 10000 94 0.73/1.52 005 A
AMI-M12A-3-3-B - 3 - 3 13601.58 2800 340 0.21/0.43 001 B
AMI-M12A-3-6-B - 3 - 6 13601.56 2800 340 0.21/0.43 002 B
AMI-M12A-3-10-B - 3 - 10 20001.48 2800 235 0.21/0.43 003 B
AMI-M12A-3-15-C - 3 - 15 30001.04 10000 117 0.73/1.52 004 B
AMI-M12A-6-10-B - - 6 10 20001.48 2800 235 0.21/0.43 003 C
AMI-M12A-6-15-C - - 6 15 30001.04 10000 117 0.73/1.52 004 C
AMI-M12A-6-20-C - - 6 20 44000.84 10000 94 0.73/1.52 005 C
AMI-M12A-6-30-C - - 6 30 44000.88 10000 94 0.73/1.52 006 D
pFnF
   Compact Two Stage
RFI Power Line Filters
Electrical Schematic